KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.
WKN: 7012

ISIN:  JP3224200000

Overview

2024/08/07 21:50:46

Price
26.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

7.99% (1.96)

JP3224200000
7012
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

4,457 EUR
NIKKEI 225

25.97 EUR (198)
26.45 EUR (194)
26.25 EUR
27.40 EUR
25.94 EUR
24.54 EUR
26.75782 EUR
6,564
175,638.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3224200000&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c0adb2d0aa55ccbd60cf992d411dd12eaee564eeaa55c0c19ae35d065fcc263&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=564edcbe95d69cd31&time=1723147910&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bafee10e159e65bbf3ef04794f3a7a57fbceedcf6061634090c86ac556b0a9d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ad78bd85846b6386&time=1723147910&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c7fa1995cc20b4b94af4b85c6c4095203cf89ab85786de9d3c07becc14aa39c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c440f117364ea6c7a&time=1723147910&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26a96f52d8d5d7ca708e59555802ff1eefc27b01433df9089a0b09df59deaf26&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc2d8e3385e869396&time=1723147910&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb0b2aac71cdc2b4c18e515db60265cd82339b9b819bb6b8fffc17fe090b2eb3&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95c14416fed07ab82&time=1723147910&tool=RSC

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/08/07 21:50:46

Price
26.50 EUR

Difference (] 7.99% (1.96)

General attributes

ISIN JP3224200000
Symbol 7012
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,457 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.97 EUR (198)
Ask (Ask size) 26.45 EUR (194)
Open 26.25 EUR
High 27.40 EUR
Low 25.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 24.54 EUR
VWAP 26.75782 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,564
Trading volume 175,638.35
Number of trades 25
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.93% +2.12% +29.81%
Perf (abs.) +3.00 +0.51 +5.64
Beta 0.90 0.92 0.88
Volatility 53.76 45.85 40.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

29.25 EUR (1,157
33.91 EUR (531
32.20 EUR (396
26.17 EUR (350
40.00 EUR (2024/07/17
19.57 EUR (2024/01/17
40.00 EUR (2024/07/17
17.97 EUR (2023/12/14

—_— = — — — T — ~—

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 21:50 26.50 EUR  0.18 25

07
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 4,197.00 JPY 599.52 50,425
Exchange 07
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 19:55 26.94 EUR  0.00 5)

07
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 25.98 EUR  0.00 1

07
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 10:05 26.90 EUR  0.01 B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=191779730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81891760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212739

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 16:54 29.25 USD
05

2024/08/ 19:31 26.17 EUR
07

2024/08/ 21:05 26.57 EUR
07

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=732713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18917

KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

B Kawasaki )

Powering your potential

Contact Details
KAWASAKI HEAVY INDUSTRIES

1-1-3, Higashi-Kawasakicho, Chuo-ku -
650-8680 Kobe

Telefon: 078-371-9530
Fax: 03-3432-4759
E-mail: -
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